
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
2 T: 95 95KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
3 T: 94 94COX SA EE 35370 AA
3 T: 94 94LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
3 T: 94 94SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
6 T: 92 92IVEY M EE 98457 AA
6 T: 92 92MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
8 T: 91 91BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
9 T: 90 90COOPER P EE 106295 AA
10 T: 89 89FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
10 T: 89 89SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
12 T: 87 87STEVENSON M EE 85061 AA
13 T: 86 86SMITH S EE 67541 AA
14 T: 85 85SMITH M EE 28435 AA

Yes15 T: 84 84CANN D EE 110543 AA
16 T: 82 82FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
17 T: 80 80LACEY J EE 89799 AA
18 T: 78 78MOORE G EE 103821 AA

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

13/09/2015NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 13 September 2015 17:58:11 Page 1 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97MUNDAY J EE 12393 A

Yes2 T: 93 93WHATTON C EE 113493 A
3 T: 90 90COLLINS H EE 120798 A
4 T: 89 89FRYER MP EE 39268 A
4 T: 89 89WEBSTER M EE 126536 A
6 T: 88 88STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
7 T: 87 87BAKER J EE 125565 A
8 T: 86 86SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
8 T: 86 86WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
10 T: 85 85WILLIAMS JJ EE 94172 A
11 T: 84 84MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
11 T: 84 84SMITH ST EE 125436 A
13 T: 83 83LEONARD T EE 88361 A
14 T: 82 82EARL SM EE 71507 A
14 T: 82 82KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
14 T: 82 82MASON B EE 85486 A
17 T: 81 81ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 A
18 T: 79 79LONDON AR EE 67762 A
19 T: 77 77ALLEN R EE 120278 A
19 T: 77 77CHAPLIN B EE 126779 A
19 T: 77 77FOSTER PA EE 67600 A
22 T: 76 76JAY NT EE 39716 A

Yes23 T: 74 74NIXON A EE 106211 A
Yes24 T: 65 65MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 95 95TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

2 T: 89 89MARTIN AJ EE 48381 B
3 T: 83 83FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
3 T: 83 83HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
5 T: 81 81BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
5 T: 81 81FRANCIS ST EE 95598 B
7 T: 80 80MENNIE D EE 113616 B

Yes8 T: 79 79COOKE JF EE 94786 B
8 T: 79 79GRANT N EE 127837 B

Yes10 T: 78 78FOSTER J EE 117379 B
11 T: 77 77ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B

Yes12 T: 76 76MANN N EE 66556 B
Yes13 T: 74 74LAMB C EE 123008 B

13 T: 74 74MOORE G EE 107618 B
Yes13 T: 74 74WILLIAMSON E EE 520702 B*

16 T: 73 73CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 B
Yes17 T: 71 71HART D EE 81655 B

18 T: 70 70FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
Yes18 T: 70 70WATERS LA EE 113746 B

20 T: 69 69LEONARD SJ EE 128196 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82BLOSS C EE 126565 C
2 T: 81 81PERKINS M EE 98937 C

Yes3 T: 80 80AABECH-SMITH G EE 114094 C
Yes4 T: 79 79GOODMAN JA EE 94540 C

5 T: 77 77HARRUP S EE 125734 C
6 T: 76 76ELDER V EE 92117 C
6 T: 76 76SCOTT T EE 128530 C

Yes8 T: 75 75KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
Yes9 T: 73 73COOKE SB EE 94787 C
Yes9 T: 73 73MACCALLUM B EE 128674 C

11 T: 71 71KINGSTON M EE 129895 C
Yes12 T: 69 69WELLS M EE 113318 C
Yes13 T: 68 68LYON NA EE 52170 C
Yes14 T: 66 66BULMER B EE 66687 C
Yes14 T: 66 66GOODEN N EE 130748 C

14 T: 66 66WHITTON J EE 131275 C*
17 T: 65 65HARRUP P EE 124000 C
17 T: 65 65WHITLOCK J EE 131507 C
19 T: 64 64HAYWOOD M EE 129094 C*
20 T: 62 62PAGE S EE 129680 C
21 T: 61 61BARROW D EE 125962 C
22 T: 57 57ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

Yes23 T: 44 44BAILEY K EE 131993 C*
Yes24 T: 43 43CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C
Yes25 T: 28 28TOULMIN W EE 132007 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 64 64HAYWOOD M EE 129094 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR

Yes2 T: 80 80AABECH-SMITH G EE 114094 JNR
3 T: 76 76SCOTT T EE 128530 JNR
4 T: 65 65WHITLOCK J EE 131507 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 73 73COOKE SB EE 94787 LDY
Yes2 T: 70 70WATERS LA EE 113746 LDY

3 T: 57 57ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
2 T: 95 95KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR

Yes2 T: 95 95TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
4 T: 94 94COX SA EE 35370 SNR
4 T: 94 94LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
4 T: 94 94SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR

Yes7 T: 93 93WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
8 T: 92 92IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
8 T: 92 92MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
10 T: 91 91BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
11 T: 90 90COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
12 T: 89 89FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
12 T: 89 89FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
12 T: 89 89MARTIN AJ EE 48381 SNR
12 T: 89 89SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
12 T: 89 89WEBSTER M EE 126536 SNR
17 T: 87 87BAKER J EE 125565 SNR
17 T: 87 87STEVENSON M EE 85061 SNR
19 T: 86 86SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
19 T: 86 86SMITH S EE 67541 SNR
19 T: 86 86WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
22 T: 85 85SMITH M EE 28435 SNR
22 T: 85 85WILLIAMS JJ EE 94172 SNR

Yes24 T: 84 84CANN D EE 110543 SNR
24 T: 84 84MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
24 T: 84 84SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
27 T: 83 83FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
27 T: 83 83LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
29 T: 82 82BLOSS C EE 126565 SNR
29 T: 82 82EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
29 T: 82 82FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
29 T: 82 82MASON B EE 85486 SNR
33 T: 81 81BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
33 T: 81 81PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
35 T: 80 80LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
35 T: 80 80MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR

Yes37 T: 79 79GOODMAN JA EE 94540 SNR
37 T: 79 79GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
37 T: 79 79LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR

Yes40 T: 78 78FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
41 T: 77 77ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
41 T: 77 77CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
41 T: 77 77FOSTER PA EE 67600 SNR
41 T: 77 77HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR
41 T: 77 77ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
46 T: 76 76ELDER V EE 92117 SNR

Yes47 T: 74 74LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
47 T: 74 74MOORE G EE 107618 SNR

Yes47 T: 74 74NIXON A EE 106211 SNR
Yes50 T: 73 73MACCALLUM B EE 128674 SNR
Yes51 T: 71 71HART D EE 81655 SNR

51 T: 71 71KINGSTON M EE 129895 SNR
53 T: 69 69LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR

Yes53 T: 69 69WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
Yes55 T: 68 68LYON NA EE 52170 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 66 66GOODEN N EE 130748 SNR

56 T: 66 66WHITTON J EE 131275 SNR
58 T: 65 65HARRUP P EE 124000 SNR
59 T: 62 62PAGE S EE 129680 SNR

Yes60 T: 28 28TOULMIN W EE 132007 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97MUNDAY J EE 12393 VET
2 T: 88 88STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 83 83HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
4 T: 82 82KAYE LJ EE 33176 VET
5 T: 81 81ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 VET
5 T: 81 81FRANCIS ST EE 95598 VET

Yes7 T: 79 79COOKE JF EE 94786 VET
8 T: 78 78MOORE G EE 103821 VET
9 T: 76 76JAY NT EE 39716 VET

Yes9 T: 76 76MANN N EE 66556 VET
Yes11 T: 75 75KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET

12 T: 73 73CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 VET
13 T: 70 70FRANCIS R EE 90499 VET

Yes14 T: 66 66BULMER B EE 66687 VET
Yes15 T: 65 65MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 VET

16 T: 61 61BARROW D EE 125962 VET
Yes17 T: 44 44BAILEY K EE 131993 VET
Yes18 T: 43 43CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

13/09/2015NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 13 September 2015 17:58:11 Page 10 of 10 Pages 


